
SCHOOL DETAILS

 School 

 Address

 Admin Email

TEACHER DETAILS

Name

Email

Phone

Department

ACCESSIBILITY REQUIREMENTS

Do any of your students have any accessible seating 
requirements? (Please tick) 

 Wheelchair seating
 Assisted listening devices
 Other (please specify)

BOOKING PROCESS

1. Book - complete and return this form to  
education@glasshouse.org.au 

2. Final numbers - we will contact you at time of final numbers 
as per terms and conditions.

3. Invoicing - six (6) weeks prior to the event we will send you 
an invoice. Payment is due four (4) weeks prior to the event. 

4. Teachers’ Resources - once you have paid, we will send you 
any relevant teachers resources and show information.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

For full terms and conditions visit: www.glasshouse.org.au/
Learn/Education-Glasshouse-Program/Book-and-plan-your-
visit

 I have read and accept the Glasshouse Education  
Booking Terms & Conditions above. 

TICKET PRICES

$20.00 (unless otherwise specified below). 
One teacher free of charge per 20 student tickets purchased. 
Education booking prices are determined and available based on group 
bookings of 10 or more tickets.

STUDENTS TEACHERS

The Very Hungry Caterpillar Show

Wednesday 12 March O 10am  O 12pm

JUNKLANDIA

Tuesday 8 April O 10am  O 12pm

The Trojan War

Friday 2 May, 11am

The Princess, The Pea (and The Brave Escapee)

Friday 9 May O 10am O 11.45am

Sydney Writers’ Festival Livestream
Thursday 22 May to Sunday 25 May  
(register your interest)

Scenes From The Climate Era

Monday 16 June, 11am

Sydney Dance Company Workshops Price: $25

Friday 1 August O 9.30am  O 4pm

Sydney Dance Company Sneak Peek Price: $14

Saturday 2 August, 2pm

Josephine Wants To Dance

Tuesday 12 August, 1pm

Wednesday 13 August O 9.30am O 11.30am

Josephine Wants To Dance Student Workshops Price: free

Register your interest

Romeo & Juliet Price: Student $35 + Teacher $74.90

Saturday 4 October, 7.30pm

Manhattan Short Film Festival

Friday 24 October, 10am

You Are A Doughnut
Tuesday 28 October 12.30pm  
(subject to demand)

Wednesday 29 October O 10am O 12.30pm

Behind The Scenes Tour Price: $10

Proposed Date and Time:

PERFORMING ARTS
B O OK ING  FORM Principal Partner of the

Education @ Glasshouse Program

OFFICE USE
Form received: 
Confirmation email:

Final numbers email:
Final numbers confirmed:

Coastline funding: 
Invoiced:
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